

C.N.R No- WBBD16-000143-2002

Order dated 06.01.2023:-

Today is fixed for Charge i.d W.A.
04 accused persons namely Mehendi Hussain, Naresh Yadav, Md Shamim @
Gabbar and Suresh Singh are present by filing hazira.
One time prayer is filed by accused Ravi Shankar Burman.
Time prayer is allowed.

To 08.01.24 for Charge i.d W.A.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159