

C.N.R No- WBBD16-000143-2002

Order dated 02.03.2024:-

Today is fixed for charge i.d W/A.
Out of 05 accused persons, 02 accused are present, 01 is absent by petition.
No step by accused Ravi Shankar Burman and accused Naresh Yadav.
Issue W/A against accused Ravi Shankar Burman and accused **Naresh Yadav**.

To.....29/ 07/ 2024.....for ER of WA and Appearance.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Later:

Accused Ravi Shankar Prasad appears.
W/A be recalled for accused Ravi Shankar Prasad.
To date.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159